
Hallenspielplan  Worbis, Ohmberghalle  ( 203183 )
Elisabethstraße 24
37339   Worbis

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

So. 11.08.2024 15:30 Vereins-
Event Mä/
männl.

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis 1 SV Einheit 1875 Worbis 1 0:0

Sa. 21.09.2024 15:00

16:30

RK MJD

RK WJE

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

JSG Duderst...olfshausen

MTV Moringen

23:8

8:12

Sa. 28.09.2024 15:00

16:30

18:00

RK MJE

RK WJD

ROL MJB

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

HSG Oha II

JSG Duderst...olfshausen

SV Stöckheim II

15:6

21:19

24:35

Sa. 09.11.2024 00:00

11:50

13:15

15:00

16:35

18:15

20:00

RK MJE

RK WJD

RL M

RL WJC

RK MJC

RL F

ROL M

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit ... Worbis II

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

spielfrei*

MTV Geismar

MTV Geismar IV

MTV Rosdorf II

Northeimer HC II

MTV Rosdorf III

MTV Geismar II

0:0

18:18

33:22

26:24

16:22

0:0

19:23

So. 10.11.2024 10:00

11:30

RK WJE

RK MJD

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

JMSG Plesse...ingshausen

HSG Göttingen

7:5

24:7

Sa. 30.11.2024 00:00

11:25

12:50

14:50

18:15

20:00

RL F

RK WJE

RK MJE

RL WJC

RL M

ROL M

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit ... Worbis II

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

spielfrei*

MTV Rosdorf

MTV Rosdorf II

JSG Duderst...olfshausen

MTV Geismar III

SV Schedeta...marshausen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 01.12.2024 11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00

RK WJD

RK MJC

ROL MJB

RK MJD

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

Tuspo Weende

MTV Rosdorf

TB Lengede

MTV Seesen

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 14.12.2024 13:20

14:45

18:15

20:00

RK WJD

RL M

RL F

ROL M

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit ... Worbis II

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

HSG Rhumetal

VSSG Sudershausen

HSG Göttingen II

SV Stöckheim

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 25.01.2025 14:45

16:30

18:15

20:00

RL M

ROL MJB

RL F

ROL M

SV Einheit ... Worbis II

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

HSG Göttingen

JSG Duderst...shausen II

MTV Holzminden

TG Münden II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 15.02.2025 18:15

20:00

RL M

ROL M

SV Einheit ... Worbis II

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

HSG Rhumetal III

SG Spanbeck...ingshausen

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.02.2025 14:45

16:30

18:15

20:00

RL M

ROL MJB

RL F

ROL M

SV Einheit ... Worbis II

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

HSG Liebenburg-Salzg.

FC Viktoria Thiede

MTV Geismar IV

HSG Schonin.../Wiens. II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 08.03.2025 16:30

18:15

20:00

ROL MJB

RL F

RL M

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit ... Worbis II

MTV Rosdorf

MSG LA/Span/Bill

TV Jahn Duderstadt III

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 22.03.2025 14:45

16:30

18:15

20:00

RL M

ROL MJB

RL F

ROL M

SV Einheit ... Worbis II

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

Tuspo Weende

HSG Rhumetal

TV 1887 Stadtoldendorf

TV 1887 Stadtoldendorf

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 10.05.2025 16:30

18:15

20:00

RL M

RL F

ROL M

SV Einheit ... Worbis II

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

SV Einheit 1875 Worbis

HSG Bad Harzb./Vienenb.

HSG Oha II

MTV Rosdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0


